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Isuzu FSR -Euro 5   

OBD

CANcliQ
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1
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2
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3

DATAcliQ
4

DATAcliQ
5

DATAcliQ
6

Vehicle 
spec.

CAN1-L

CAN1-H

CAN2-L

CAN2-H

CAN3-L

CAN3-H

CAN4-L

CAN4-H

K-Line1

K/L-Line1

K-Line2

K/L-Line2

J1708-1

J1708+ 1

J1708-2

J1708+ 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

Aux 3

Aux 4

GND Black

Power 
ignition

Power 
continu
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Isuzu FTR -2011   

OBD

CANcliQ

DATAcliQ
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Vehicle 
spec.

CAN1-L

CAN1-H

CAN2-L

CAN2-H

CAN3-L

CAN3-H

CAN4-L

CAN4-H

K-Line1

K/L-Line1

K-Line2

K/L-Line2

J1708-1

J1708+ 1

J1708-2

J1708+ 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

Aux 3

Aux 4

GND Black

Power 
ignition

Power 
continu
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OBD

CANcliQ

DATAcliQ
1

DATAcliQ
2

DATAcliQ
3

DATAcliQ
4

DATAcliQ
5

DATAcliQ
6

Vehicle 
spec.

CAN1-L

CAN1-H

CAN2-L

CAN2-H

CAN3-L

CAN3-H

CAN4-L

CAN4-H

K-Line1

K/L-Line1

K-Line2

K/L-Line2

J1708-1

J1708+ 1

J1708-2

J1708+ 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

Aux 3

Aux 4

GND Black

Power 
ignition

Power 
continu

IsuzuN-series (Euro 3) 2003-2007
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Isuzu NPR -Euro 5   

OBD

CANcliQ

DATAcliQ
1

DATAcliQ
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DATAcliQ
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DATAcliQ
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Vehicle 
spec.

CAN1-L

CAN1-H

CAN2-L

CAN2-H

CAN3-L

CAN3-H

CAN4-L

CAN4-H

K-Line1

K/L-Line1

K-Line2

K/L-Line2

J1708-1

J1708+ 1

J1708-2

J1708+ 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

Aux 3

Aux 4

GND Black

Power 
ignition

Power 
continu
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Isuzu NQR -2011-2015  

OBD

CANcliQ
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Vehicle 
spec.

CAN1-L

CAN1-H

CAN2-L

CAN2-H

CAN3-L

CAN3-H

CAN4-L

CAN4-H

K-Line1

K/L-Line1

K-Line2

K/L-Line2

J1708-1

J1708+ 1

J1708-2

J1708+ 2

Aux 1

Aux 2

Aux 3

Aux 4

GND Black

Power 
ignition

Power 
continu


